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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Champion of Champions

District Champion (Open Gross)

1991 to 2010 trophy was named Open Championship — Best Aggregate Gross (Open)

'\?“'-:‘\TEUR OP,'EAN CHAMmﬂff\“

Description

Silver Champagne Bucket
2 gold bands at top with plain gold handles

Height 20cm
Circumference (top) 63cm
Circumference (base) 42cm

Details of Inscriptions

B.&D.L.G. A.Inc. (Inan arc)
(2 small scrolls)
Presented For

Amateur Open Champion

2012 — Trophy changed to present name

D
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OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP - Best Aggregate Gross (Open)
Formerly Open Championship — Best Aggregate Gross (Open)

Annual Winners

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

F Payne
C Hajjar
M Daw
M Daw
A Sams
T Johns

F Payne

A Harris

J Evans

A Harris

K Jones

H Warren
F Eastwick
B Arthur

A Rolley

K Eales

C Elsden
B Arthur

J Finlay
Not played
K Jones

A Blacksell
Kirsty Hodgkins

Indooroopilly
Nudgee
Southport
Robina Woods
Gailes

Gailes

Indooroopilly

Indooroopilly
Royal Queensland
Indooroopilly
Gailes

McLeod

Hills International
Brookwater

Royal Queensland
McLeod

Ipswich
Brookwater

Windaroo

Wantima
Mt Warren Park
Redcliffe

2015
2016

2017
2018
2019

2020

2021

2022
2023
2024

Georgia Greenwood
Kirsty Hodgkins

Jess Jenkins
Zoe Maxwell
Zoe Maxwell

Cancelled due to
COVID-19

Jessica Jenkins
Mikayla Dyal

Lilli J Dunn
Katrina Van Trier

Keperra
Redcliffe

Oxley
Virginia
Virginia

Oxley

Royal Queensland and Keperra
Redland Bay
Wantima
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 1 Best Gross

District Champion (Closed Gross)

1984 to 2010 trophy was named Open Championship — Best Aggregate Gross (Closed)

Description Details of Inscriptions
Large Silver Salver — plan design Salver donated by
Diameter 41cm Queensland Ladies’ Golf Union 1984
Raised border 3%cm (around rim)
Presented by QLGU 1984 Brisbane & District Ladies Golf Assn.

District Championship

(inside in an arc)
2012 — Trophy changed to present name
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 1 Best Gross
Formerly Open Championship — Best Aggregate Gross (Closed)

Annual Winners

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

J Bertram

L Foran

B B Brennan
A Duncan

A Duncan

B B Brennan

C Savy

F Payne

C Hajjar

F Payne

C Hajjar

A Sams

T Johns

F Payne

F Payne

A Harris

J Evans

A Harris

K Jones

H Warren
F Eastwick
B Arthur

A Rolley

K Eales

C Elsden
B Arthur

J Finlay
Not played
K Jones

A Blacksell
K Hodgkins

Royal Queensland
Pacific

McLeod

Oxley

Oxley

McLeod

Royal Queensland
Indooroopilly
Nudgee
Indooroopilly
Nudgee

Gailes

Gailes
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Royal Queensland
Indooroopilly
Gailes

McLeod

Hills International
Brookwater

Royal Queensland
McLeod

Ipswich
Brookwater

Windaroo

Wantima
Mt Warren Park
Redcliffe

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Georgia Greenwood
Kirsty Hodgkins
Jess Jenkins

Zoe Maxwell

Zoe Maxwell

Cancelled due to
COVID-19

Jessica Jenkins
Mikayla Dyal

Lilli J Dunn
Kylie Jackson

Keperra
Redcliffe
Oxley
Virginia
Virginia

Oxley
Royal QLD and Keperra

Redland Bay
Wynnum

D
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 1 Best Nett

1984 to 2010 trophy was named Open Championship — Best Aggregate Nett
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Description Details of Inscriptions
Silver Water Jug on 4 animal motif feet and fluted (in italic writing)
handle on brown base with engraved names Presented to:
Height 30cm B. & D.L.GA.

From
Gailes Associates - *1984*
Aggregate Nett
Silver Division

2012 — Trophy changed to present name

Presented by Gailes Associates 1984

@ BDLGA Perpetual Trophies



DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 1 Best Nett

Formerly Open Championship — Best Aggregate Nett

Annual Winners

1984
1985
1986
1987

1988

1989

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

M Dinsdale
L Foran

H Brodie

L Plant

H Chittock

R Hetherington

P Couch

M Hay

M Gazzard

F Payne

F Payne

N Duncan

T Johns

F Payne

M Oda

A Harris

J Evans

L Quinn

K Jones

H Warren

F Eastick

L Carson

F Payne

K Eales

C Elsden

J Fisher

J Fisher

Not played
G Clutterbuck
A Belonogoff
A Arumugum

Gailes
Pacific
Redcliffe

Indooroopilly
Virginia
Ipswich

Keperra
Indooroopilly
Nudgee
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Windaroo
Gailes
Indooroopilly
Ashgrove
Indooroopilly
Royal Queensland
Indooroopilly
Gailes
McLeod

Hills International
Pacific
Virginia
McLeod
Ipswich
Oxley

Oxley

Oxley
Pacific
Wolston Park

2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Rachel Thomas
Megan Wallace

J. Zuidman

Julie Van Heythusen

Christine Sturre

Cancelled due to
COVID-19

Kea Scwharz
Georgia Watson
Lorna Burns
Deborah Marsland

Ashgrove
Redland Bay
Wynnum
Wantima

Wantima

Virginia
Redland Bay
Sandy Gallop
McLeod

D
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 2 Best Gross

1984 to 2010 trophy was named Open B Grade — Best Aggregate Gross

Description Details of Inscriptions
Silver Salver with traditional grape design around Brisbane & District Ladies Golf Association
edge (in an arc)

Bronze Championship
(straight line)

2012 — Trophy changed to present name

Diameter 35cm
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 2 Best Gross

Formerly Open B Grade — Best Aggregate Gross

Annual Winners

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

M Young
S Rogers
N Zagami
B Perry
B Clark
M Stone

18 Holes

G Madders

E Clark

L Walker

G Madders

P McQueen
L Stanton

A Campbell
D McPherson
S Hocking

L Ritchie

D Barton

E Kim

O Gillies

A McCracken
K Camilleri

J Kollisch

Y Kim

S Murphy

H Lee

D Cronin

K Chaplin
Not played

V Hall

M Morton
Muk Ying Chan

Pacific
Sandy Gallop
Windaroo
Pacific
Nudgee
McLeod

Wantima
Keperra
Nudgee
Wantima
Ipswich
Pacific
Logan
McLeod
Keperra
Pacific
Virginia
Pacific

Mt Warren Park
Pine Rivers
Gailes
Pacific
Gailes
McLeod
Pacific
Pacific

Wynnum

Keperra
Pacific
Oxley

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022

2023
2024

Irene Greer
Joan Harkness
Jackie Arnott
Wendy McLean
Sharyn Mott

Cancelled due to
COVID-19

Carolyn Somerville
Helen Thomas

Valda Cross
Di Paez

Carbrook
Redland Bay
Keperra
McLeod
Oxley

Wynnum
Wynnum

Indooroopilly
McLeod
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 2 Best Nett

1984 to 2010 trophy was named Open B Grade Best Aggregate Nett

.|II “...I I.. ._, I. ,,'.
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Description Details of Inscriptions
Silver Ice Bucket with 2 handles set into lion faces Presented to
motif B&DLGA
Height 15.5cm From
Circumference attop ~ 47cm Indooroopilly Associates
1984
Aggregate Nett

Bronze Division
2012 — Trophy changed to present name
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 2 Best Nett

Formerly Open B Grade Best Aggregate Nett

Annual Winners

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

M Young
B Quine

E Eccles
J Greenhill
B Clark

18 Holes

E Jewell

E Jewell

J Bacon

L Walker

P Berry

M Tormey

J White

A Campbell

D MacPherson
V Therkelsen
J Henry

Mrs M Cartwright
E Kim

E Han

A McCracken
J Turner

R Holton-Picard
J Morris

L Saunders

H Lee

L Lawrence

A Hardie

Not played

V Hall

M Bodley

K Henrich

Pacific

Keperra
McLeod
Keperra
Nudgee

Keperra
Keperra
Nudgee
Nudgee
Virginia
Pacific
Victoria Park
Logan
McLeod
Keperra
Pacific
Wantima
Pacific
Pacific
Pine Rivers
Brisbane
McLeod
Pacific
Pine Rivers
Pacific
Carbrook
Ashgrove

Keperra
Redland Bay
Oxley

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Trish Bougoard
Robyn Eagleton
Alana Giriffiths
Sujin Nam
Adrienne Naismith

Cancelled due to
COVID-19

Alison Greenhatch
Di Paez

Jewel Lee
Eugene Pak

Redland Bay
Redland Bay
Keperra
Pacific
Nudgee

Redcliffe
McLeod

Carbrook
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 3 Stableford
Winner

1985 to 2010 trophy was named Closed C Grade Championship — Best Gross

Description Details of Inscriptions

Silver Salver (In centre of salver in 2 arcs)
Diameter 36cm Brisbane & District Ladies’ Golf Association
Grape and leaf design, spread, around Bronze Il Championship
circumference Presented by

The Associates of Oxley Golf Club Inc - 1985
2012 — Trophy changed to present name
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Division 3 Stableford Winner

Formerly Closed C Grade Championship — Best Gross

Annual Winners

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

M Chapman
M Kriticos

J Ford

M Foreman
D Wills

D Priestley

M Costin

E McReynolds
L Hill

M Chaplain
M Weakley

J Gardner

R Morgan

V Lees

Not played

S Dobbie

G Beiger

Not played

S Markey

P O’Shea

R Douglas

C Wright

M Murray

K Sparks

Not presented
A Almond

Not played

N Allen

L Barron

L Waddington

Redland Bay
Redland Bay
Redland Bay
Pacific
Oxley
Nudgee

Wynnum
Brisbane
Nudgee
Windaroo
Nudgee
Pine Rivers
Rosewood

Ashgrove

Pacific

Indooroopilly

Mt Warren Park
Brisbane
Redland Bay
Redcliffe
McLeod

Pine Rivers

Virginia

Virginia

Pacific
Pacific

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Jenny Charman
Amanda Smith
Marie Voorma
Marie Manuel
Laurie Barron

Cancelled due to
COVID-19
Donna Beacham
Anna Peterson
Amy Kim

Donna Beacham

Carbrook
Redland Bay
Laidley
Wynnum
Pacific

Redland Bay
Wynnum
Pacific
Redland Bay
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CLOSED C GRADE CHAMPIONSHIP — Best Nett

Formerly known as the 36 Holes Aggregate Nett Bronze || Championship
2010 no longer played, became a Stableford event (Divisional Challenge — Division 3 Stableford)

Details of Inscriptions

Description

Silver Coffee Pot, fluted handle and spout Brisbane & District

Height (without lid) 20cm Ladies’ Golf Association

Height (with lid) 26cm 36 Holes Aggregate Nett
Bronze Il Championship

Presented by
The Associates of Keperra Country Golf Club 1985

2010 — No longer used
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CLOSED C GRADE CHAMPIONSHIP — Best Nett
Annual Winners 1985 to 2010 - No longer played after 2010

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1999
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

M Chapman
M Kiriticos
A Calder

M Foreman
D Wills

J Parr

M Costin

E McReynolds

L Hill

W Hall

M Weakley
J Gardner
S Hill

V Lees

Not played
S McNamara
Y Henry
Not played
S Markey
T Lee

S Markey
J Belas

N Thomas
K Sparks
C Pearce
A Almond

Redland Bay
Redland Bay
Keperra
Pacific
Oxley
Pacific
Wynnum
Brisbane
Nudgee
Pacific
Nudgee
Pine Rivers
Pacific

Ashgrove

Ipswich
Pacific

Mt Warren Park

Pacific

Mt Warren Park

Pacific
Pacific
Pine Rivers
Carbrook
Virginia
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Veterans’ Winner

1985 to 2010 trophy was named Closed Veterans’ Championship — Best Nett

Description Details of Inscriptions
Silver Rose Bowl, lion head motif handles/wooden Brisbane & District Ladies’ Golf Association
base added on in 2010 Veterans Bowl
Height 27cm Presented by
Diameter 24cm Associates of the Brisbane Golf Club
1985
2012 — Trophy changed to present name
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Veterans’ Winner
Formerly Closed Veterans’ Championship — Best Nett (1985 to 2010)
Annual Winners

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

R Allan

B Geise
B Milburn
B Cooke
S Sewell
F Peebles

B Lynch

D Sullivan
S Shardlow
M Lally

D Gibson
A Hall

J McCubbin
J Ryder

G Dugan

J Brennand
K Schwarz
Not played
P Fourte

F Payne

L Carson

Y Lavers

J Logan

A Duncan
C McMillan
M Lister
Not played
J Logan

J Ziebell
Muk Ying Chan

Indooroopilly
Wynnum

McLeod

Wynnum

Royal Queensland
Mt Warren Park

Keperra
Redland Bay
Redcliffe
Bribie Island
Victoria Park
McLeod
Carbrook
Gailes
Virginia

Pine Rivers
Virginia

Gailes
Virginia
Pacific
Wynnum
Laidley
Oxley
Carbrook
Wantima

Laidley
Laidley
Oxley

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Irene Greer
Megan Wallace

J Arnott

Marie Manuel

N. Zandegiacomo

Cancelled due to
COVID-19

Leigh Christensen
Dawn Lane

Amy Kim

Amy Kim

Carbrook
Redland Bay
Keperra
Wynnum
Redcliffe

Nudgee
Redland Bay
Pacific
Windaroo
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Senior Veterans’ Winner

1985 to 2012 trophy was named Closed Senior Veterans’ Championship — Best Nett
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Description Details of Inscriptions
Silver Ice Bucket, lion head motif twisted rope style Brisbane & District Ladies’ Golf Association
handles Senior Veterans’ Bowl
Height 20cm Presented by
Diameter 22cm Mrs Hazel Linnemann
1985
2012 — Trophy changed to present name

D
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DIVISIONAL CHALLENGE - Senior Veterans’ Winner
Formerly Closed Senior Veterans’ Championship — Best Nett (1985 to 2012)

Annual Winners

1985 E B McSweeney Royal Queensland 2015 Jenny Charman Carbrook
1986 M Hanley Wynnum 2016 Rhonda Rooney Nudgee
1987 B Smith Indooroopilly 2017 Rowan Melor Wynnum
1988 V Moore Carbrook 2018 Wendy O’Connell Wantima
1989 S Byrne Carbrook 2019 Laurie Barron Pacific
1990 S Gruber Wynnum 2020 Cancelled due to
COVID-19

1991 S White Keperra .

2021 Carolyn Somerville ~ Wynnum
1992 J Westcott Pacific 2022  Jennifer Gorton Redland Bay
1993 N Hill Nudgee 2023 Anne Byrnes
1994 B Cooke Wynnum 2024  DonnaBeacham Redland Bay
1995 M Costin Wynnum
1996 R Nixon Virginia
1997 F Peebles Mt Warren Park
1998 F Peebles Mt Warren Park
1999 G Dugan Virginia
2000 E Lonergan Redcliffe
2001 F Payne Indooroopilly
2002 Not played
2003 N Hall Pacific
2004 D Purssey Brisbane
2005 J Kollisch Pacific
2006 M Suthers McLeod
2007 A Hall McLeod
2008 D Gibson Ashgrove
2009 C Scott Carbrook
2010 H Chittock Virginia
2011 Not played
2012 S Haley Ipswich
2013 K Smerdon Pacific
2014 A Arumugum Wolston Park
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JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Open Gross

Description Details of Inscriptions
Silver Salver, grape and leaf design on (around border)
circumference, closely interwoven Brisbane & District Ladies’ Golf Association
Diameter 37cm Junior Championship
Presented by Nudgee Golf Club Associates 1985
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JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Open Gross
Annual Winners

1985 C Savy Redcliffe 2015 Joy Mannix Sanctuary Cove
1986 J Rocheford McLeod 2016 Isabelle Taylor Sanctuary Cove
1987 K Hadlow Keperra 2017 KaYeon Diana Park  Sanctuary Cove
1988 R Hetherington Ipswich 2018 Briana Edgar Emerald Lakes
1989 R Hetherington lpswich 2019  Hannah Reeves Hills International
1999 R Hetherington Gailes 2020 Cancelled due to

COVID-19
1991 L Lambert Indooroopilly 2021 Celine Chen Joondalop, WA
1992 L Lambert Indooroopilly 2022 Emily Martin Emerald Lakes
1993 S Williams Indooroopilly 2023 Allegra de Guzman  Pacific
1994 K Foxover Oxley 2024 Mikayla Dyal Keperra
1995 J Chidlow Windaroo
1996 K Hull Tewantin Noosa
1997 K Foxover Oxley
1997 K Stidiford Logan City
1998 D Duncan Oxley
1998 J Evans Toowoomba
1999 S J Kenyon Caloundra
2000 R Sykes Royal Qld/Headland
2001 H Lee Indooroopilly
2001 H McCulkin Indooroopilly
2001 E Roach Robina Woods

2002 M Parker
2003 M Parsons
2004 B Mathiou
2005 AYang
2006 C Nha
2007 K Must
2008 S Suzuki

Surfers Paradise
Capricorn
Coolangatta Tweed
The Glades

Robina Woods
Pelican Waters

Gainsborough Greens

2009 J Park Indooroopilly

2010 J Park Brisbane

2011 Z Field Toowoomba City
2012 R Kay Coolangatta Tweed
2013 R Choi Emerald Lakes

2014 S Yamaki Sanctuary Cove

‘/'"l
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JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP JUG - Open Nett

Description Details of Inscriptions
Silver Water Jug (Strachan Australia) Brisbane & District Ladies’ Golf Association
Height (at top of lip) 20cm Junior Championship
Circumference (at widest point) 41cm Trophy donated by
The Associates of Royal Queensland Golf Club
1985
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JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP JUG - Open Nett
Annual Winners

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

J Burns

J Davie

R Hetherington
R Hetherington
J MacDonald
L Lambert

T Hallewell

J Chidlow

K Novotny

D Duncan

L Podmore

H Richardson
M Niestroj

M Proverbs
M Coster

S Hill

S White

S J Windred
B Salmond
B Ko

Coolangatta Tweed
Headland
Ipswich
Ipswich
Virginia
Jindalee
Kilcoy
Windaroo
Ipswich
Karana Downs
Wantima
Pacific
Wolston Park

Pacific

Emerald Lakes
Surfers Paradise
Pacific

Pine Rivers
Pacific

Palmer Colonial

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022

2023
2024

Eloise Taylor
Gemma Rigby
Brittany Else
Godiva Kim
Savannah Rains

Cancelled due to
COVID-19

Laura Ward
Saskia Knevitt

Sara Knevitt
Mikalya Dyal

Sanctuary Cove
McLeod
Rosewood
Southport
Keperra

Pacific
Emerald Lakes

Emerald Lakes
Keperra
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JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Closed Gross

Description

Non-descript tray, nil motifs
Width 42cm
Depth 32cm

Details of Inscriptions

Brisbane & District Ladies’ Golf Association
Junior Championship
Best Gross (Closed)

Donated by
Ladies of Redcliffe Golf Club
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JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Closed Gross
Annual Winners

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2010

2011

2012

2013
2014

B Arthur
S Atley

J Marshall
J Fisher

J Park

E Viking
K Sparks
N White

S Kobayashi

G Greenwood

Indooroopilly
Oxley
Pacific
Oxley
Indooroopilly

Nudgee
Brisbane
Pacific
Pacific

Keperra

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020

2021

2022

2023
2024

Zoe Maxwell
Hazel Martin Zoe
Maxwell Poppy
Harrington
Hannah Reeves

Cancelled due to
COVID

Grace Rho

Aspen Sugars
Lilli J Dunn

Seion Kim

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Redland Bay
Hills International

Keperra

Brisbane
Redland Bay

Nudgee
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BUSINESS GIRLS’ SALVER - Nett Winner

1987 to 2010 — No longer played

(Note: As this is the original of the business girls’ trophies it is always presented before the gross winner)

Description
Octagonal Salver
Diameter

28.5cm

Details of Inscriptions

Brisbane & District Ladies’ Golf Association Inc
(in an arc surrounded by decorative border)

Business Girls’ Salver
Presented by
Mrs Rae Livingston
1987
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BUSINESS GIRLS’ SALVER - Nett Winner
1987 to 2010 — No longer played

Annual Winners

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

S Payne
C Spring

L Bretherton
H Dufaux
J Dalton

L Hartingdon
S Bruce

C Monks
H Fraser
D Gunner
C Smith

P Hawkins
A Brett

M Evans

J Dowling
L Burns

C Smith
Not played
R Ollett

S Marshall
A Rolley

C Darvill
Not played
S Turner

Nudgee
Nudgee
Wolston Park
Carbrook
Wantima
Wantima
Wantima
Windaroo
Wolston Park
Oxley
Carbrook
Rosewood
Victoria Park
Pacific
Ashgrove
Oxley
Carbrook

Redcliffe

Keperra

Royal Queensland

Wynnum

Brisbane
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BUSINESS GIRLS’ SALVER - Gross Winner

1995 to 2010 — No longer played

Description Details of Inscriptions
Octagonal Silver Salver

Donated by the Ladies of Windaroo Golf Club
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BUSINESS GIRLS’ SALVER - Gross Winner

1995 to 2010 — No longer played
Annual Winners

1995 J Rochford McLeod
1996 N Gilby Nudgee
1996 J Chidlow Windaroo
1997 M Rees Keperra
1998 E Moore McLeod
1999 M Burt Logan

2000 M McCloud Redland Bay
2001 B Mullins Gailes

2002 L Burns Oxley

2003 K Collings Nudgee
2004 Not played

2005 R Ollett Redcliffe
2006 | Drillis Oxley

2007 A Rolley Royal Queensland
2008 A Pollard Oxley

2009 Not played

2010 J Park Brisbane
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INTERCLUB TEAMS MATCH

Description
Presented by Mrs J A Holt (Lady Holt) 1939

Bases made of wood as is central column
Additional base added in 2013 — all surrounded by
silver strips on which inscriptions are located

Height 53cm
Circumference of base 95cm
Circumference of 2 |evel 82cm
Circumference of 3 level 71cm
Circumference of 4t level

Height of golfing figure 20cm

Details of Inscriptions
(Engraved between feet of golfing figure)

Inter Club Teams Match
Presented by
Mrs J A Holt

D
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INTERCLUB TEAMS MATCH
Annual Winners

1939
1940
1941
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

Brisbane

Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Brisbane
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Virginia

Ashgrove

Keperra
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Royal Queensland
Brisbane

Royal Queensland
Gailes

Gailes

Oxley

Keperra

McLeod

McLeod

McLeod

Wynnum

McLeod

Pacific

Oxley

Mrs RC Brett, Mrs JR Lahz, Miss N Edwards, Miss V Steind|

Mrs L King, Mrs J Campbell, Mrs GE Green, Mrs JD Cook

Mrs R Stewart, Mrs W Benson, Mrs M Cuthbertson, Miss M Wippell
Mrs SJ Campbell, Mrs JD Cook, Miss M Munro, Miss | Walsh

Mrs JM Collin, Mrs AR Archibald, Mrs WW Pike, Mrs GH Lahey
Mrs NG Hatton, Mrs RL McMillen, Mrs AC Burton, Mrs HV Turner
Mrs GW Tait, Mrs JA Holt, Mrs AE Wing, Mrs AW Palmer

Mrs DW Johnson, Mrs JA Holt, Mrs AE Wing, Mrs AW Palmer
Mrs RL McMillan, Mrs NG Hatton, Mrs HR Bell, Mrs AC Burton
Mrs A Palmer, Mrs JA McLeish, Mrs AH Smith, Miss P Middleton
Mrs J Crisford, Mrs ER Meier, Mrs P Perrett, Miss M Lambert

Mrs G Neilson, Mrs W Carter, Mrs A Thorpe, Mrs HS Williams
Mrs J Barrow, Mrs L Harvey, Mrs P Harding, Mrs P Bishonden
Mrs KD Wright, Mrs NS Pixley, Miss J Pixley, Mrs K Woollam

Mrs LH Dunnett, Mrs ND Dunnett, Mrs N Morrow, Mrs WJB Galloway
Mrs F Douglas, Mrs H Millard, Mrs V Tovey, Mrs A Chittleborough
Mrs J Stratigos, Mrs C Matley, Mrs E Pearson, Mrs D Donald

Mrs H Fallon, Mrs W Bowden, Mrs J Ross, Mrs J Ellaby

Mrs E Green, Mrs W Bamkin, Mrs L Pomeroy, Mrs V Anderson
Mrs E Duffy, Mrs G Degen, Mrs R Thomas, Mrs H Symes

Mrs LM Beale, Mrs EH Pearson, Mrs JF Pyle, Mrs AR Sharpe
Mrs JE Liley, Mrs RM Liley, Mrs CF McEachern, Mrs WS Skelsey
Mrs A Amiet, Mrs A Thomson, Mrs K Wheeler, Mrs JS Wilson
Mrs H Kilner, Mrs J Scholfield, Mrs P Harrod, Mrs R Beard

Mrs A Amiet, Mrs A Douglas, Mrs L Bergin, Miss L Walsh

Mrs F Anderson, Mrs K Drage, Mrs D Irvine, Mrs B Ross

Mrs F Anderson, Mrs K Drage, Mrs M Ross, Mrs D Tanner

Mrs W Balck, Mrs A Dahl, Mrs P Howell, Mrs A Warr

Mrs M Harvey, Mrs AJ McLeod, Mrs M Robinson, Mrs FJ Seeney
Mrs C Brew, Mrs J Hungerford, Mrs J Potter, Mrs N Pratley

Mrs C Taylor, Mrs A Daley, Mrs F Payne, Mrs M Wood

Mrs R Siebenhausen, Mrs L Coote, Mrs N Pratley, Mrs J Potter
Mrs J Blatch, Mrs B Tapscott, Mrs Y Mathie, Mrs K Richards

Mrs J Potter, Mrs N Pratley, Mrs B Cresswell, Mrs R Siebenhausen
Mrs M Miller, Mrs C Pearce, Mrs J Sullivan, Mrs R Walker

Mrs D Collins, Mrs D Ison, Mrs G McCormack, Mrs L Predl
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INTERCLUB TEAMS MATCH

Annual Winners — cont.

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Pacific
Indooroopilly
Nudgee
Pacific
McLeod
Ipswich
Brisbane
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pine Rivers
Windaroo
McLeod
Wantima
Brisbane
Gailes
Ipswich
Windaroo

Carbrook
McLeod
Nudgee
Nudgee
Oxley
Gailes
Wynnum
Redcliffe
Gailes
Wynnum
Wynnum
McLeod
Keperra
Carbrook
Keperra
Indooroopilly
Wynnum

Mrs J Bell-Booth, Mrs M Kingston, Mrs P Packman, Mrs E Turner
Mrs M Dixon, Mrs B Eckhardt, Mrs S Waldron, Mrs S Woodhead
Mrs R Greenleaf, Mrs L Meteer, Mrs M Scott, Mrs R Sharpe

Mrs B Perry, Mrs K Smerdon, Mrs M Kingston, Mrs L Brown

Miss S Arthur, Mrs J Farmer, Mrs F Moller, Mrs B Pattison

Mrs S McCoombes, Mrs M Toomey, Mrs J Host, Mrs D Smith
Mrs J Smith, Mrs C Davies, Mrs L Herd, Mrs K Harrison

Mrs S Emmell, Mrs J Hildebrand, Mrs L Stanton, Mrs D Young
Mrs M Maine, Mrs J Westcott, Mrs M McMahon, Mrs P Graham
Mrs L Stanton, Mrs J Hildebrand, Mrs S Foote, Mrs B Askin

Mrs O Cannon, Mrs H Rowney, Mrs R Cameron, Mrs B Temple
Mrs J Morrison, Mrs J Hempel, Mrs V Dutson, Mrs R Common
Mrs H Richards, Mrs M Long, Miss B Saunders, Miss B Jones
Mrs Joy Smith, Mrs Joyce Smith, Mrs B Kitchener, Mrs D Simpson
Mrs N Dahms, Mrs A Gillespie, Mrs J Davidson, Mrs M McNee
Mrs J Ryder, Mrs M Williams, Mrs D Ahn, Mrs P Fourte

Mrs C Sielaff, Mrs E Llewellyn, Mrs W Bayer, Mrs M Townsend
Mrs V Dutson, Mrs P Campbell, Mrs N Zagami, Mrs P MacKenzie

M Irwin, K McCartney, L Lawrence, L Mouatt
D Gilbert, D McPherson, T Tully, L Walker
K Sadler, G Ward, B Gillan, | Blades

S Kretschmer, B Stone, L Tong & H Wang
B Hall, V Lewers, H Whaangi, M Wilson

B Hall, S Ryan, H Waanga, M Wilson

C Byrne, A Carey, D Pisani, J Reed

J Chapman, P O’Connor, J Garvey, J Park
M Crombie, L Lawrence, J Beale, C Scott
P Connor, J Park, J Garvey, J Chapman
C Poole, H Case, J Wilkinson, R Spalding
K Chaplin, B Hall, L Barwick, E Wheeler

D

BDLGA Perpetual Trophies m



INTERCLUB TEAMS MATCH
Annual Winners — cont.

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Keperra
Brisbane
Pacific
Keperra

Bulimba
Wynnum

Allison Maguire, Alana Griffiths, Julie Watson, Di Alroe

Amanda Harburg, Anna Lyons, Margot McNee, Kerrie O’Callaghan
B Duncan, A Duncanson, L Perrier, T Stevens

C Turnbull, C Barham, B Beveridge, J Collins

Cancelled due to COVID-19

MA Vos, R Elder, S Everingham, J Thurgood

J Holt, D Reeves, D Pisani, LJ Scott

Bronwen Harvey, Gabriel Holmes, Judy Velander, Pauline Fraser
Joanne Collins, Helen Thomas, Jo Fritz, Karen Guy
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MEG NUNN SALVER

Annual Inter-District Teams Match Play Event

1983 to 2022 — No longer played from 2024

Description Details of Inscriptions
Oval decorated Salver, 2 handles Meg Nunn — Salver
Breadth 41cm Inter-District
Annual Teams Match Play Event
Donated by
Mrs Pam Rainger
(Winning Districts inscribed around edge of salver)
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MEG NUNN SALVER
Annual Winners - No longer played

1983 Gold Coast District 2015 Far North Queensland District
1984 Gold Coast District 2016 Central Queensland District
1985 Brisbane & District 2017 Brisbane & District

1986 Brisbane & District 2018 Far North Queensland District
1987 Gold Coast District 2019 Central Qld/Central Highlands

2020 Cancelled due to COVID-19

1988 Gold Coast District 2021 Cancelled due to COVID - 19
1989 Brisbane & District 2022 Far North Queensland District
1990 Gold Coast District 2023 Competition did not take place

2024 Competition replaced by Inter-District

1991 Gold Coast District Championships

1992 Gold Coast District

1993 North Queensland District
1994 Gold Coast District

1995 Wide Bay Burnett District
1996 Central Queensland District
1997 Gold Coast District

1998 Gold Coast District

1999 North Queensland District
2000 Gold Coast District

2001 Far North Queensland District
2002 Gold Coast District

2003 Wide Bay Burnett District
2004 Brisbane & District

2005 Far North Queensland District
2006 Brisbane & District

2007 Downs & Southwest District
2008 Far North Queensland District
2009 Brisbane & District

2010 Brisbane & District

2011 Wide Bay Burnett District
2012 Far North Queensland District
2013 Brisbane & District

2014 Downs & Southwest

‘/"'
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OPEN DISTRICT FOURSOMES

Description

Silver Cup with 2 handles on 3 wooden bases
4 hallmarks on cup show an anchor, a lion, an “I”
with the first one not easily distinguishable

Height 42cm
Diameter of cup 10cm
Height of bases 21cm

Given to B&DLGA on formation of the District 1983

Details of Inscriptions
Handicap Foursomes Cup
Presented to
QLGU
By
The Australian Golf and Tennis Magazine
1932
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OPEN DISTRICT FOURSOMES

Annual Winners

1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941

1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971

Mrs F Munro & Miss Munro

Mrs F Munro & Miss Munro

Miss M Wipple & Miss L Walsh

Mrs T Dowling & Mrs W Volter

Miss A Aldous & Mrs F Thomas
Miss M Wipple & Miss L Walsh

Mrs R Stewart & Mrs G A Lightbody
Mrs F L Jones & Mrs N Fogarty
Mrs | McGhie & Mrs R S Leach

Mrs W T Reedman & Miss G Anderson

1942 — 1946 not played
Mrs H D Gibson & Miss B Hall
Mrs A S Booth & Mrs L Williams

Mrs L Lillicrap and Mrs W A Anderson

Mrs E White & Mrs G Kerven
Mrs V Magee & Mrs A McNeill
Mrs G Mcc Scott & Mrs F K Wright
Mrs W W Benson & Mrs A R Nott
Mrs G Mcc Scott & Mrs G Bayer
Mrs V Dixon & Mrs C Ferguson
Mrs T Sievers & Mrs K Morrison
Mrs J Wilson & Mrs C L Lukin
Mrs B Fenner & Mrs M Schiffer
Mrs J P F Bell & Mrs D Cameron
Mrs H Hume & Mrs E C Brown
Mrs E H Kipps & Mrs R H Tait
Mrs J P Bell & Mrs A B Chater
Mrs E Clark & Mrs A Williams
Mrs D D Tennent & Mrs A R Sharpe
Mrs L G Morris & Mrs R G Lynch
Mrs M Howell & Mrs M Kennedy
Mrs K Drewe & Mrs J Philp

Mrs K Hybers & Mrs J A Sager
Mrs D Bliss & Mrs D Kent

Mrs E Bennett & Mrs M Scott
Mrs W Powell & Mrs M Smith

Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Royal Queensland
Enoggera
Indooroopilly
Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland

Victoria Park

Keperra

Brisbane

Oxley

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Royal Queensland
Virginia
Indooroopilly
Ashgrove

Virginia

Virginia
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Oxley

Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Nudgee

Nudgee

Nudgee
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OPEN DISTRICT FOURSOMES
Annual Winners cont.

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

Mrs D Tanner & Mrs K Fourte

Mrs D Phillips & Mrs K Hone

Mrs D Smith & Miss J Mitchell

Mrs D Smith & Miss J Mitchell

Mrs G Bertram & Mrs B Tupper
Mrs M Wood & Mrs P Heenan

Mrs T Lehane & Mrs W Robinson
Mrs | Tosh & Mrs M White

Mrs | lewis & Mrs P McQueen

Mrs C Taylor & Mrs L Mathers

Mrs A Hall & Mrs J Hungerford
Mrs D Birrer & Mrs B Carnavas
Mrs L Crowther & Miss B Hansen
Mrs P Imber & Mrs P Roberts
Miss G Coogan & Mrs J Draney
Mrs L Mellish & Mrs A Behneken
Mrs P Hume & Mrs A Sander

Mrs J Irvine & Miss J Honeycombe
Mrs M Townsend & Mrs A Ainscough
Mrs M Costello & Mrs M Foreman
Mrs M Todd & Mrs G Bachler

Mrs W Robinson & Mrs B Donaldson
Mrs C Conlan-Durand & Mrs V Gilmour
Mrs T Meyer & Mrs S Brooks

Mrs C Smith & Miss C Boyd

Mrs S Dare & Mrs C Russell

Miss T McAntee & Miss N Platt
Mrs P Robinson & Mrs J Ryder
Mrs R Saunders & Mrs E DeGroot
Mrs S Dare & Mrs C Russell

Mrs R Robertson & Ms M Gordon
Ms Sylvia Joe & Ms Lyn Conroy
Mrs M Park & Ms J Im

K Jones & R Jones

D Duncan & C Lanham

M Emmerson & D Hay

Gailes

Oxley
Sandy Gallop
Sandy Gallop
Virginia
McLeod
Pacific
Nudgee
Ipswich
McLeod
McLeod
Victoria Park
Indooroopilly
Nudgee
Gailes
Indooroopilly
Ipswich
McLeod
Ipswich
Pacific
Virginia
Pacific
Carbrook
Brisbane
Carbrook
Pacific

Mt Warren Park

Gailes
Keperra
Pacific
Wantima
Brisbane
Gailes
Wantima
Oxley
Nudgee

D

BDLGA Perpetual Trophies m



OPEN DISTRICT FOURSOMES
Annual Winners cont.

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

M Hirose & J Davie

F Seeto & V Cross

P England & B Hall

D Duncan & J Gregory
R Jones & R Weick

C Scheiwe & J Sippel
M McNamara & D Hine
C Hess & M Kenny

M Farlow & R Rooney
L Donker & K Smerdon
J Zuidam & B Beck

D Wilkins & K Holdsworth

Cancelled due to COVID-19

Angie Salmon and Mel Reddacliff
Christine Sturre and Debbie Pearce
Tracy Thompson and Jemma Leonard
Lee Mathieson and Elizabeth Grant

Wynnum
Indooroopilly
Wynnum
Oxley

Pine Rivers
Laidley
Wynnum
Gailes
Nudgee
Pacific
Brisbane & Wynnum

Nudgee

Carbrook
Wantima
Keperra
Nudgee
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JUNIOR GIRLS’ INTER-CLUB MATCHPLAY
(B&DLGA Pennants)

The Sylvia Squire Shield donated by Amy French - 1998

Description Details of Inscriptions
tba tba
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JUNIOR GIRLS’ INTER-CLUB MATCHPLAY (BDLGA Pennants)
The Sylvia Squire Shield donated by Amy French - 1998

Annual Winners

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Oxley 2

McLeod 1

Southside

McLeod

McLeod , Royal Queensland (Div 2)
Oxley, Pine Rivers, Pacific (Div 2)
Pine Rivers (Div 1)

Hills International Zone 1, Royal
Queensland Zone 2
Oxley Zone 1, Pacific Zone 2

McLeod

North Lakes Zone 1, Mt Warren Park
Zone 2
Pacific Zone 1, Mt Warren Park Zone 2

Redland Bay, Nudgee
Brisbane Composite
Pacific 1

Metro Composite
Pacific 1

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Wynnum

Pacific

Pacific 1

Keperra

Pacific Diamonds

Keperra

No Pennants Competition
No Pennants Competition
No Pennants Competition
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SARAH-JANE KENYON PERPETUAL TROPHY
Junior Girls Inter-District Challenge

Donated by Caloundra Golf Club Ladies - 4BBB Matchplay event competed yearly between
Brisbane & District juniors and Wide Bay Burnett Juniors

Description Details of Inscriptions
Donated by Caloundra Golf Club Ladies
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JUNIOR GIRLS INTER-DISTRICT CHALLENGE
Sarah-Jane Kenyon Perpetual Trophy

Competed yearly between Brisbane & District juniors and Wide Bay Burnett juniors

Annual Winners

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Wide Bay Burnett & Brisbane & District tied

Brisbane & District

Brisbane & District

Wide Bay Burnett

Wide Bay Burnett

Brisbane & District

Wide Bay Burnett

Wide Bay Burnett

Brisbane & District

Brisbane & District

Wide Bay & Brisbane & District tied
Wide Bay & Brisbane & District tied
Wide Bay & Brisbane & District tied
Brisbane & District

Sunshine Coast

Sunshine Coast & Brisbane & District tied

Brisbane & District

SCBDWG & Brisbane & District tied
Brisbane & District

Sunshine Coast
Sunshine Coast
Brisbane & District

W WA OO b~ ®
|
= 2 N =2 N =2 N W

N N N W
1 1 1 |
N N N

41/2 - 31/2

5-3
4-4
41/2 - 31/2

5-3
5-3
Won on forfeit
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JUBILEE FOURBALL - Division 1
1951 to 1994 — No longer played

(Trophy at Golf Qld — need photograph)

2013 — Trophy could be stored at Golf Queensland

Description Details of Inscriptions
Trophy displaying Australian Coat of Arms topped Commonwealth
with brass female figure. Jubilee

All bases made of wood and covered with silver (Coat of Arms)
strips for engraving. Celebrations
Height 54cm

Circumference of base 76cm 1901 - 1951
Circumference 29 level 67cm

Circumference 3™ level 52cm

Circumference 4 level 44cm

Height of female figure 19cm
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JUBILEE FOURBALL - Division 1

1951to 1994 — No longer played

Annual Winners

1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

J Fletcher (Capt),J Percy, E Gibbings, Mrs Hauritz, H Taylor, J Irving - Interstate Team

R L Bongers, G Hume

D Bohmann, V Dixon

J A Holt, G Tait

O Knowles, L Walsh

P Hartley, T Lumley

J M Harvey, L M Beale
W Cowley, K Dowline

W E Young, F Findlay

A D Isles, P L Hamilton
L Bergin, K Hannay

F Anderson, R Murray

J O’Brien, L Dunn

G MacDonald, K Wheeler
F Anderson, R Murray

E H Pearson, J M Harvey
S R Anderson, D Pie

G C Cameron, C T Duce
D A Aydon, P M Broben
L Gordon-Brown, V Faine
D Pirie, C Sim

C Matley, N Grieve

E Otto, R Potter

J Lefeuvre, N Yetman

E Hauritz, D Holmes

N Pratley, B Cresswell

B Battersby, R Templeton
C Redmond, N Green

B Ryan, M Nance

M Murphy, G Sander

M Hickling, T McPherson
S Mawson, J Thomsett
M Arnold, E Holohan

M Gazzard, V Grady

W Withers, E Casey

V Carter, P Battersby

K Schwarz, H Chittock

B Rees, T Norman

J Whalen, N Anderson

D Harrison, J Smith

R Jones, J Smith

S Payne, W Adams

B Askin, H Collins

M Hughes, D Steinhardt

Victoria Park
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Royal Queensland
Keperra
Indooroopilly
Gailes

Brisbane

Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Brisbane

Brisbane

Royal Queensland
Brisbane
Indooroopilly
Indooroopilly
Ipswich

Keperra

Royal Queensland

Gold Coast Burleigh

Indooroopilly
McLeod
Pacific
Brisbane
McLeod
Indooroopilly
Pacific
Pacific
Ipswich
Pacific
McLeod
McLeod
Nudgee
McLeod
Indooroopilly
Virginia
Royal Queensland
Royal Queensland
Wantima
Wantima
Nudgee
Pacific
Ipswich
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JUBILEE FOURBALL CUP -

1979 to 1994 — No longer played

(Trophy at Golf Qld — need photograph)

*Trophy could be stored at Golf Qld

Division 2

Description

Tall silver cup with lid, on wooden base, 2 long
handles with animal head motif

Height with lid 36cm
Circumference at base 46¢cm

Additional winners from 1988 on silver strip around
base

Details of Inscriptions

Jubilee Fourball Cup
Presented by
Q.L.G.U.

JUBILEE FOURBALL CUP - Division 2

1979 to 1994 — No longer played
Annual Winners

1979 J Edmunds, B Dixon
1980 M Baker, J Perkins
1981 M Teh, P Sloan

1982 M Young, B Byrnes
1983 M Notley, D Stephan
1984 D Burrup, P Graham
1985 J Walker, M Spillsbury
1986 | Harrington, D Sneyd
1987 D Williams, C Goostrey
1988 D Ness, E Singleton
1989 C Peut, M Mills

1990 J Wilson, M Kingston
1991 M Roberts, M Wilson
1992 L Kember, D Kember
1993 C Osborne, G Ingram
1994 S Kim, A Lee

McLeod
Virginia
McLeod
Pacific
Nudgee
Pacific
Oxley
Oxley
Redcliffe
Nudgee
Redcliffe
Pacific
Wantima
Brisbane
Pacific
Gailes
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